E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB671

Introduced by Murante, 49, Chairman Enrollment and Review

1 1. On page 1, lines 1 and 2, strike "sections 37-452 and 2 37-559" and insert "section 37-452"; and in line 5 strike the first 3 "sections" and insert "section" and strike "sections 37-472 and" 4 and insert "section".